ANDBANK )
CIRCUIT
LSERIES ANDORRA

av Sidebyside

ar Free Practice

PAS DE LA CASA CIGS$|f|C01|0n

Nr. Driver Nat Team Time Lap Total Gap Kph
1 111 Maxime EMERY FRA  SPSC/EMC Sidebyside SbS 44768 3 4 ] . 574
2 1B Jose ROGER AND CUCHARRERA QUADS Sidebyside Sbs 45407 3 6 +0.639 +0.639 56.6
3 92B David MEAT FRA  SPSC/EMC Sidebyside $bS 45,581 1 7 +0813 +0.174 56.4
4 84B Xavi ESPANA AND XAVI ESPANA Sidebyside SbS 45947 3 7 +1.179 +0.366 559
5 25B Jean Phillipe BELLOC FRA  UNIK BIKE Sidebyside $bS 46,005 2 7 +1.237 +0.058 559
61118 Yann ROQUES FRA  SPSC/EMC Sidebyside SbS 46,140 5 7 +1372 +0.135 557
7 1 Jesus CUCHARRERA ESP  CUCHARRERA QUADS Sidebyside Sbs 46245 3 7 +1.477 +0.105 55.6
8 25 Franck PAROLIN FRA  UNIK BIKE Sidebyside Sbs 46318 5 6 +1.550 +0.073 555
9 118 Vicente BUFI ESP  RVB77 Sidebyside $bS 46,573 2 7 +1.805 +0.255 55.2
10 32B Joan GASO ESP  MPRAT RACING Sidebyside $bS 46.857 7 7 +2.089 +0.284 54.9
11 5 Juan Antonio CONESA ESP  JUANAM TEAM Sidebyside 5bS 46917 4 6 +2.149 +0.060 54.8
12 11 Ricard VIDAL ESP  RVB77 Sidebyside Sbs 46973 1 7 42205 +0.056 54.7
13 70 Ramon VIDAL ESP RVB77 Sidebyside SbS 47.221 1 7 +2.453 +0.248 54.4
14 34B Victor GOMEZ ESP  AUTOLAB RACING TEAM Sidebyside $bS 47222 2 7 +2.454 +0.001 54.4
15 32 Miquel PRAT ESP  MPRAT RACING Sidebyside $bS 47441 5 6 +2.673 +0.219 542
16 84 luanGlL AND XAVI ESPANA Sidebyside Sbs 47.498 1 6 +2.730 +0.057 54.1
17 5B German TABUECA ESP  JUANAM TEAM Sidebyside SbS 47695 5 7 +2.927 +0.197 53.9
18 64 Thomas PEDEGAYE FRA 64 DECRASSE Sidebyside SbS 47953 3 6 +3.185 +0.258 53.6
19 34 Nacho GOMEZ ESP  AUTOLAB RACING TEAM Sidebyside $bS 48354 2 7 +3.586 +0.401 53.2
20 70B Fabian VIDAL ESP  RVB77 Sidebyside SbS 48995 6 7 +4.227 +0.641 525
21 64B Julion OLLE AND 64 DECRASSE Sidebyside $bS 49.444 7 7 +4.676 +0.449 52.0
22 92 Miquel FONT AND SPSC/EMC Sidebyside Sbs 50901 3 5 +6.133 +1.457 50.5

Fastest Lap | Lap 3 Maxime EMERY 44.768 | 57.4 Kph
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